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US/DS Notes
October 6 (8:00) October 13 (8:00) 21 CSI/Optics Char. 45235 JW Kim ⃝ ZJ ⃝ 7.35/7.35 focus on G

⃝ ⃝
October 14 (8:00) October 20 (8:00) 18 Beyond Rg (6) 43015 Ilavsky ⃝ JS ⃝

CZA-GISAXS (11) 45132 Samant ⃝ JS ⃝
October 21 (8:00) October 27 (8:00) 18 Spin Coater (6) 45758 Strzalka ⃝ JS fast XPCS 44986 Dufresne VIPIC ⃝ ED 7.35/7.35 focus on G

Spin Coater (12) 40661 Manley ⃝ JS ⃝
October 28 (8:00) November 2 (8:00) 15 WA-XPCS 45754 Dufresne ⃝ ED XPCS 43571 Satija ⃝ ZJ 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
November 4 (8:00) November 10 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 45063 Ulvestad ⃝ ED XPCS (15) 37714 Johnson ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝
November 11 (8:00) November 17 (8:00) 18 GISAXS 45384 Xu ⃝ JS XPCS 41871 Leheny ⃝ SN

GIWAXS 41904 Sather ⃝ JS
November 18 (8:00) November 26 (0:00) 23 GISAXS (12) 44395 S Chen ⃝ ZJ XPCS (18) 41343 Sutton ⃝ SN

GIWAXS (11) 43490 W Chen ⃝ ZJ HiP XPCS (5) 44985 Yang ⃝ SN diamond anvil
November 27 (8:00) December 1 (8:00) 12 GIWAXS (9) 47171 Yi ⃝ ZJ HiP XPCS (12) 44985 Yang ⃝ SN

⃝ ⃝
December 2 (8:00) December 8 (8:00) 18 GIXS (PUP) 34174 W Chen ⃝ JS XPCS 44500 Krishnamoorti ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝
December 9 (8:00) December 15 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 45380 Zhou ⃝ ED protein XPCS 44683 Lurio ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝
December 16 (8:00) December 21 (8:00) 15 NPGISAXS/reconfig 43171 Jiang ⃝ ZJ RheoXPCS (15) 41779 Lee ⃝ SN

⃝ ⃝
0 ⃝

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov


	8ID201503_v5

